E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL
Catalog number
Notes

English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
LSB5A
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR 810128110945 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.6 lbs
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR-SF 810128113175 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 6.1" 10.4 lbs
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR-AMR 810128113267 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 8.1" 11.9 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR 810128110952 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.6 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR-SF 810128113182 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 6.1" 10.4 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR-AMR 810128113274 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 8.1" 11.9 lbs
ASD-LSB5-240D50BR 810128112444 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR 810128110976 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR-SF 810128113199 1 20.9" x 13.5" x 5.7" 12.1 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR-AMR 810128113281 1 20.9" x 13.5" x 7.7" 12.8 lbs
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-L2A-LSB5 Clear lens type II-M for 150-200W 810128114103 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114100
ASD-L4A-LSB5 Clear lens type IV-S for 150-200W 810128114127 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114124
ASD-L5A-LSB5 Clear lens type V-S for 150-200W 810128114141 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114148
ASD-L2B-LSB5 Clear lens type II-M for 240-300W 810128114110 25 12.6" x 12.6" x 9.8" 19.1 lbs 10810128114117
ASD-L4B-LSB5 Clear lens type IV-S for 240-300W 810128114134 25 12.6" x 12.6" x 9.8" 19.1 lbs 10810128114131
ASD-L5B-LSB5 Clear lens type V-S for 240-300W 810128114158 25 12.6" x 12.6" x 9.8" 19.1 lbs 10810128114155
ASD-AMR-LSB5-WH Adjustable arm mounting bracket white for 150-300W 810128113298 20 27.4" x 16.5" x 14" 52.9 lbs 10810128113295
ASD-AMR-LSB5-SL Adjustable arm mounting bracket silver for 150-300W 810128112253 20 27.4" x 16.5" x 14" 52.9 lbs 20810128112257
ASD-AMR-LSB5-BR Adjustable arm mounting bracket bronze for 150-300W 810128112246 20 27.4" x 16.5" x 14" 52.9 lbs 20810128112240
ASD-AMR-LSB5-BK Adjustable arm mounting bracket black for 150-300W 810128112239 20 27.4" x 16.5" x 14" 52.9 lbs 20810128112233
ASD-SF-LSB5-WH Slip fitter mounting bracket white for 150-300W 810128113304 20 15.5" x 17.7" x 11.1" 35.3 lbs 10810128113301
ASD-SF-LSB5-SL Slip fitter mounting bracket silver for 150-300W 810128111973 20 15.5" x 17.7" x 11.1" 35.3 lbs 10810128111970
ASD-SF-LSB5-BR Slip fitter mounting bracket bronze for 150-300W 810128111041 20 15.5" x 17.7" x 11.1" 35.3 lbs 20810128111045
ASD-SF-LSB5-BK Slip fitter mounting bracket black for 150-300W 810128111966 20 15.5" x 17.7" x 11.1" 35.3 lbs 10810128111963
ASD-FM1-LSB5-WH Floodlight mounting bracket white for 150-200W 810128114073 10 13.2" x 15.9" x 12.8" 19.8 lbs 10810128114070
ASD-FM1-LSB5-SL Floodlight mounting bracket silver for 150-200W 810128112024 10 13.2" x 15.9" x 12.8" 19.8 lbs 10810128112021
ASD-FM1-LSB5-BR Floodlight mounting bracket bronze for 150-200W 810128112017 10 13.2" x 15.9" x 12.8" 19.8 lbs 10810128112014
ASD-FM1-LSB5-BK Floodlight mounting bracket black for 150-200W 810128112000 10 13.2" x 15.9" x 12.8" 19.8 lbs 10810128112007